
 
 

University of Rhode Island Child Development Center 
2025-2026 Calendar 

 
 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 ……………………….……………..… First day of the school year 
 
Monday, October 13, 2025 ………………………………………….. Closed for Columbus Day 
 
Monday, November 11, 2025 ………………………………………… Closed for Veterans Day 
 
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 …………………………………… Thanksgiving Break begins; 

Early dismissal 12:00-12:30 pm 
 
Thursday, November 27 and Friday, November 28, 2025 ………… Closed for Thanksgiving Break 
 
Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 ………….. Closed for Winter Break 
 
Monday, January 19, 2026 …………………………………………… Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20, 2026 ………………………. Closed for Spring Break 
 
Monday, May 25, 2026 ……………………………………………….. Closed for Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, June 18, 2026 ……………………………………………… Last day of the school year; 
         Early dismissal 12:00-12:30 pm 
 
Friday, June 19, 2026 ………………………………………………… Closed for Juneteenth 
 
Monday, June 22 - Friday, June 26, 2026 …………………………. Closed for cleaning and PD 
  
Monday, June 29, 2026 ………………………………………………. First day of the summer program 
 
Monday, July 6, 2026 ………………………………………………… Closed for Independence Day (observed) 
 
Monday, August 10, 2026 …………………………………………….. Closed for Victory Day 
 
Friday, August 21, 2026 ………………………………………………. Last day of the summer program;  
         Early dismissal 12:00-12:30 pm 
 
Monday, August 24 - Friday, September 4, 2026 ………….……….. Closed for Summer Break, cleaning, and PD 
 
 
 


